REF. VM-...GK
Agence  Île de France
Agence Est
Agence Sud-Ouest
Service Export

installation  positions  are  possible;  the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
G Nominal
width
Switching
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recom-
mended
Type
G 1/2 DN 15  2 -     6  15 VM-015GK006
 4 -   20  30 VM-015GK020
G 3/4 DN 20  4 -   12  40 VM-020GK012
  10 -   40  50 VM-020GK040
G 1 DN 25   10 -   60  70 VM-025GK060
G 11/4 DN 32   20 - 100 120 VM-032GK100
G 11/2 DN 40   30 - 150 180 VM-040GK150
G 2 DN 50   50 - 250 300 VM-050GK250
Special ranges are available
Dimensions and weights
G Types H L D X Weight
kg
G 1/2 VM-015GK 139   80   68 15 2.8
G 3/4 VM-020GK 16 2.6
G 1 VM-025GK 18 2.5
G 11/4 VM-032GK 141   95   78 24 3.5
G 11/2 VM-040GK 152 105   88 25 4.5
G 2 VM-050GK 154 120 102 27 6.7
1 32